
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 WaiLAN 48 days Wed 2/7/01 Mon 4/16/01

2 Kick Off 3 hrs Wed 2/7/01 Wed 2/7/01

3 Information Architecture 23 days Fri 2/9/01 Wed 3/14/01

4 DevelopTarget Audience Profile 3 days Fri 2/9/01 Wed 2/14/01

5 Competitive Analysis 3 days Fri 2/9/01 Wed 2/14/01

6 Client Review IA docs 1 day Wed 2/14/01 Thu 2/15/01

7 Sign off IA Docs 0 days Thu 2/15/01 Thu 2/15/01

8

9 Navigation Flow 7 days Thu 2/15/01 Mon 2/26/01

10 Develop Navigation Flow 1 day Thu 2/15/01 Fri 2/16/01

11 Client Review Navigation Flow 1 day Fri 2/16/01 Mon 2/19/01

12 Navigation Flow Revision 1 day Mon 2/19/01 Tue 2/20/01

13 Client review revised nav flow 1 day Tue 2/20/01 Wed 2/21/01

14 Navigation Flow Sign off 0 days Wed 2/21/01 Wed 2/21/01

15

16 Copy Recommendations 3 days Wed 2/21/01 Mon 2/26/01

17

18 Site Map 3 days Wed 2/21/01 Mon 2/26/01

19 Site Map Development 1 day Wed 2/21/01 Thu 2/22/01

20 Client Review Site Map 1 day Thu 2/22/01 Fri 2/23/01

21 Site Map Revisions 1 day Fri 2/23/01 Mon 2/26/01

22 Site Map Sign off 0 days Mon 2/26/01 Mon 2/26/01

23

24 Naming Conventions 2 days Mon 2/26/01 Wed 2/28/01

25

26 Wireframes 12 days Mon 2/26/01 Wed 3/14/01

27 Develop Wireframes 3 days Mon 2/26/01 Thu 3/1/01

28 Client Review Wireframes 1 day Thu 3/1/01 Fri 3/2/01

29 Wireframes Revisions 1 day Fri 3/2/01 Mon 3/5/01

30 Client review wireframes revisions 1 day Mon 3/5/01 Tue 3/6/01

31 Wireframes Sign off 0 days Wed 3/14/01 Wed 3/14/01

32
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33

34 Design 37 days Fri 2/9/01 Tue 4/3/01

35 Creative Brief 3 days Fri 2/9/01 Wed 2/14/01

36 Client review Creative Brief 1 day Wed 2/14/01 Thu 2/15/01

37 Sign off Creative Brief 0 days Thu 2/15/01 Thu 2/15/01

38

39 Home Page comps (3) 9.13 days Fri 3/9/01 Thu 3/22/01

40 Develop 2-3 home page comps 4 days Fri 3/9/01 Wed 3/14/01

41 Client Review and select one direction 1 day Fri 3/16/01 Mon 3/19/01

42 Revise home page comp 2 days Mon 3/19/01 Wed 3/21/01

43 Client Review selected home page 1 day Wed 3/21/01 Thu 3/22/01

44 Home page sign off 0 days Thu 3/22/01 Thu 3/22/01

45

46 Content template 4 days Thu 3/22/01 Wed 3/28/01

47 Develop content template 1 day Thu 3/22/01 Fri 3/23/01

48 Client review content template 1 day Fri 3/23/01 Mon 3/26/01

49 Revise content template 1 day Mon 3/26/01 Tue 3/27/01

50 Content template sign off 1 day Tue 3/27/01 Wed 3/28/01

51

52 Flash Storyboards 6 days Thu 3/22/01 Fri 3/30/01

53 Develop Flash storyboards 4 days Thu 3/22/01 Wed 3/28/01

54 Client review Flash storyboards 1 day Wed 3/28/01 Thu 3/29/01

55 Revise storyboards 1 day Thu 3/29/01 Fri 3/30/01

56 Flash storyboard sign off 0 days Fri 3/30/01 Fri 3/30/01

57

58 Style Guide 2 days Fri 3/30/01 Tue 4/3/01

59

60 Production 17 days Thu 3/22/01 Mon 4/16/01

61 HTML Production of pages 11 days Thu 3/22/01 Fri 4/6/01

62 Porting of content 5 days Tue 3/27/01 Tue 4/3/01

63 Flash Production 3 days Fri 3/30/01 Wed 4/4/01

64 Produce Flash Movie 2 days Fri 3/30/01 Tue 4/3/01
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65 Client Review of Flash Movie 1 day Tue 4/3/01 Wed 4/4/01

66 Flash movie sign off 0 days Wed 4/4/01 Wed 4/4/01

67

68 Quality Assurance Testing 4 days Fri 4/6/01 Thu 4/12/01

69 Fixes 2 days Thu 4/12/01 Mon 4/16/01

70 Delivery of site files  0 days Mon 4/16/01 Mon 4/16/01

71 Client sign off on site 0 days Mon 4/16/01 Mon 4/16/01
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